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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jason Pankiewicz-Wal   M2024         1/23    5:09       20:36
2     Zachary Holloway       M1519         1/25    5:10       20:40
3     Samuel Van De Vela     M2024         2/23    5:22       21:27
4     Jeff Niedeck           M4549         1/34    5:26       21:41
5     Samuel McElwain        M3034         1/43    5:29       21:54
6     Benjamin Harter        M1519         2/25    5:39       22:34
7     Joe Soik               M1519         3/25    5:42       22:46
8     Eddie Fernandez        M1519         4/25    5:48       23:10
9     Holden Marsh           M2024         3/23    5:55       23:37
10    Nathan Rossi           M1519         5/25    5:57       23:45
11    Amanda Phillips        F2529         1/77    5:58       23:51
12    Steve Black            M3539         1/44    6:03       24:09
13    Rob Kyker              M3034         2/43    6:07       24:25
14    Travis Cadotte         M2529         1/35    6:09       24:33
15    Lon Bussell            M5054         1/25    6:12       24:46
16    Brett Duer             M2529         2/35    6:13       24:52
17    Colleen Carter-Cox     F4044         1/50    6:18       25:11
18    George Rear            M1519         6/25    6:18       25:11
19    Andrew Dyke            M3539         2/44    6:19       25:14
20    Nicholas Siewert       M3034         3/43    6:19       25:16
21    Jason Roberts          M2529         3/35    6:21       25:21
22    Robert Hammitt         M4044         1/47    6:21       25:22
23    Luke Littleton         M1114         1/17    6:22       25:27
24    William Driscoll       M2024         4/23    6:23       25:30
25    James Hutchison        M5054         2/25    6:27       25:46
26    Cole Carter            M3539         3/44    6:28       25:50
27    Jerry Hammitt          M3034         4/43    6:29       25:55
28    Charles Beavis         M2529         4/35    6:30       25:59
29    Robert Kalnbach        M1114         2/17    6:33       26:09
30    Ryan Jasperson         M3034         5/43    6:33       26:12
31    Anthony Emerson        M2529         5/35    6:36       26:23
32    Ben Coutant            M5054         3/25    6:37       26:27
33    Kyle Harter            M1519         7/25    6:37       26:27
34    Nathan Keffer          M2529         6/35    6:37       26:28
35    Rex Sollars            M2529         7/35    6:38       26:29
36    Brandon Collins        M2529         8/35    6:38       26:29
37    Tyler Rossi            M1519         8/25    6:39       26:34
38    Trisha Kluge           F5054         1/30    6:41       26:41
39    Molly Bohrer           F1519         1/45    6:41       26:41
40    Karen Richards         F4549         1/43    6:41       26:44
41    Brendan Curran         M2529         9/35    6:41       26:44
42    John English           M3034         6/43    6:42       26:45
43    Kayla Rossi            F2024         1/53    6:42       26:46
44    Todd McCart            M3539         4/44    6:42       26:48
45    Sebastien Foy          M0110         1/17    6:45       26:57
46    Tony Foy               M4549         2/34    6:45       26:57
47    Max Diaz               M1519         9/25    6:47       27:05
48    Travis Talton          M4044         2/47    6:49       27:15
49    Ryan McShane           M2529        10/35    6:49       27:16
50    Jeffrye Barbisan       M5054         4/25    6:51       27:23
51    Lexie Costic           F2529         2/77    6:51       27:24
52    Michael Cardani        M1519        10/25    6:53       27:30
53    Carla Spangler         F4044         2/50    6:54       27:36
54    Griffin Coleman        M1114         3/17    6:57       27:45
55    John Pravel            M5054         5/25    6:58       27:50
56    Simon Aruad Christense M2024         5/23    6:58       27:50
57    David Collier          M4549         3/34    7:00       27:59
58    Bud Napolio            M5054         6/25    7:01       28:04
59    Steve Hirons           M4044         3/47    7:02       28:05
60    Emily Dimick           F2529         3/77    7:02       28:07
61    Paul Karver            M3034         7/43    7:02       28:08
62    Steve Whitt            M5559         1/18    7:03       28:10
63    Zach O'Dell            M1519        11/25    7:03       28:10
64    James L Headings       M4044         4/47    7:03       28:10
65    Charles O'Dell         M4549         4/34    7:03       28:11
66    Tim Millane            M2529        11/35    7:03       28:12
67    Jason Boselt           M3539         5/44    7:04       28:15
68    Katie Cave             F3034         1/77    7:05       28:17
69    Maggie Eliot           F2529         4/77    7:05       28:20
70    Sophia Duluk           F2024         2/53    7:07       28:28
71    Eric Owen              M2529        12/35    7:10       28:37
72    Max Wright             M2024         6/23    7:10       28:38
73    Kevin Farthing         M3539         6/44    7:10       28:38
74    Rodrigo Hidalgo        M3539         7/44    7:10       28:38
75    David Krbusek          M1519        12/25    7:10       28:40
76    Saul Wold              M4549         5/34    7:13       28:51
77    Chuck Kalnbach         M4549         6/34    7:14       28:54
78    Marilen Maciel         F2529         5/77    7:15       28:58
79    Kellen Horney          M2529        13/35    7:15       28:59
80    Matthew Dimick         M2529        14/35    7:16       29:02
81    Jeb Sorum              M4044         5/47    7:16       29:04
82    Alan Rossi             M4549         7/34    7:17       29:06
83    Jennifer Fedorov       F4044         3/50    7:17       29:07
84    David Saenger          M4044         6/47    7:17       29:07
85    Leo Saenger            M1114         4/17    7:17       29:07
86    Elizabeth Podowski     F2529         6/77    7:19       29:15
87    Matt Curran            M4549         8/34    7:19       29:15
88    Richard Desmond        M4044         7/47    7:20       29:19
89    Nate Meyer             M4044         8/47    7:21       29:22
90    Wally Miller           M5559         2/18    7:21       29:22
91    Hayley Maxwell         F2024         3/53    7:22       29:26
92    Sarah Sedwick          F3034         2/77    7:24       29:34
93    Keyhan Aryah           M5054         7/25    7:25       29:40
94    Jeff Holloway          M4044         9/47    7:26       29:42
95    Claire Margolis        F1519         2/45    7:27       29:47
96    Alison Duer            F2529         7/77    7:28       29:52
97    Eric Morris            M3034         8/43    7:30       29:57
98    Chaowaroj Wanotayaroj  M2529        15/35    7:30       29:59
99    Avery Anderson         F0110         1/15    7:31       30:01
100   Matt Anderson          M4044        10/47    7:31       30:02
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101   George Saxon           M2024         7/23    7:31       30:04
102   Brian Harris           M5559         3/18    7:32       30:08
103   Ryan Roecker           F1519         3/45    7:33       30:10
104   Monica Palanuk                        0/0    7:35       30:17
105   Rivah Beaty            F3034         3/77    7:35       30:19
106   Kylee O'Connor         F1519         4/45    7:36       30:21
107   Korrinne Ross          F4044         4/50    7:36       30:22
108   Patrick Ashmore        M5054         8/25    7:36       30:24
109   Bryce Mason            M2024         8/23    7:37       30:25
110   Alvin Riggs            M3539         8/44    7:37       30:28
111   Jeff Olson             M4044        11/47    7:38       30:31
112   Laurie Van Ordstrand   F3034         4/77    7:39       30:36
113   Scot Langford          M3034         9/43    7:40       30:40
114   Alyssa Miller          F1519         5/45    7:41       30:42
115   Kim Myungjae           M2024         9/23    7:42       30:46
116   James Miller           M2529        16/35    7:42       30:47
117   Colin Hicks            M3539         9/44    7:42       30:47
118   Gabe Perry             M1519        13/25    7:42       30:47
119   Nancy Wood             F4549         2/43    7:43       30:51
120   Jeremy Howell          M3034        10/43    7:44       30:56
121   Ashley Monteleone      F2529         8/77    7:46       31:01
122   Natalie Stiffler       F2529         9/77    7:46       31:03
123   Paul Safar             M4044        12/47    7:46       31:04
124   Jim Freese             M4044        13/47    7:46       31:04
125   Justin Howell          M3034        11/43    7:47       31:05
126   Kristi Le Blanc        F2529        10/77    7:47       31:05
127   Christopher Freese     M1114         5/17    7:47       31:05
128   Erika Willis           F5559         1/25    7:47       31:06
129   Charles Burnett        M3539        10/44    7:48       31:09
130   Evan Ghigliotty        M2529        17/35    7:48       31:12
131   Tessa Diaz             F2024         4/53    7:49       31:15
132   Josh Remis             M4044        14/47    7:50       31:19
133   Aaron Rauschert        M3539        11/44    7:50       31:19
134   Tanja Baker            F3034         5/77    7:50       31:19
135   Larry Thompson         M6064         1/14    7:52       31:25
136   Kelly Boselt           F3539         1/57    7:52       31:26
137   Ted Sorom              M4044        15/47    7:52       31:27
138   Rachael Cunningham     F2024         5/53    7:52       31:28
139   Mark Appelbaum         M5054         9/25    7:52       31:28
140   Gustav Verdouw         M1114         6/17    7:53       31:29
141   Guy Polson             M4549         9/34    7:53       31:29
142   Dustin Snell           M2024        10/23    7:53       31:29
143   Dario Lapoma           M2529        18/35    7:53       31:30
144   Lauren McShane         F2024         6/53    7:53       31:30
145   Garrett Seidman        M1114         7/17    7:54       31:36
146   Chris Cardani          M5054        10/25    7:55       31:37
147   Jordyn Roach           F1519         6/45    7:55       31:37
148   James Diverde          M3034        12/43    7:55       31:37
149   Bryan Silverman        M2529        19/35    7:55       31:38
150   Van Likes              M5559         4/18    7:55       31:40
151   Maria Kennedy          F2024         7/53    7:55       31:40
152   Tj Agha                M4549        10/34    7:56       31:44
153   Melissa Doherty        F5054         2/30    7:57       31:47
154   Jason Pellegrini       M4044        16/47    7:57       31:48
155   Doug Madsen            M6569          1/5    7:57       31:48
156   Nancy Gissel           F5054         3/30    7:58       31:49
157   Michael Kresko         M4044        17/47    7:58       31:52
158   Greyson Murdoff        M3539        12/44    8:00       31:57
159   George Morris          M4549        11/34    8:00       31:57
160   Tiffany McClean        F3034         6/77    8:00       32:00
161   Dan Huston             M2529        20/35    8:01       32:03
162   Tomoki Yoshida         M2024        11/23    8:01       32:04
163   Emily Middleton        F2024         8/53    8:01       32:04
164   Eric Pitkin            M3034        13/43    8:01       32:04
165   Kori Perpinan          F2529        11/77    8:02       32:07
166   Mike Rotch             M3539        13/44    8:03       32:12
167   Robert Robnett         M5054        11/25    8:04       32:15
168   Eric Wold              M4549        12/34    8:04       32:16
169   Shannon Michael        F4044         5/50    8:05       32:17
170   Scott Kolpak           M3539        14/44    8:05       32:18
171   Athena Krupicka-Sklen  F2529        12/77    8:06       32:23
172   Johnny Reiter          M2529        21/35    8:06       32:24
173   Lindsy Brownson        F3034         7/77    8:07       32:25
174   Heather Nelson         F2024         9/53    8:08       32:29
175   Becky Leung            F2529        13/77    8:08       32:30
176   Allana Morrison        F2024        10/53    8:08       32:32
177   Sam Sr. McElwain       M5054        12/25    8:09       32:34
178   Galen Sorum            F3539         2/57    8:09       32:35
179   Heather Brubaker       F3539         3/57    8:09       32:35
180   Audrey Lucero          F3539         4/57    8:09       32:36
181   Leah Brooks            F2529        14/77    8:10       32:39
182   Adam Roecker           F1114         1/15    8:11       32:41
183   Raphael Bernier        M4044        18/47    8:12       32:47
184   Dave Sutherland        M3034        14/43    8:12       32:48
185   Matt Stanley           M3034        15/43    8:14       32:53
186   Raymond Arreguin       M2529        22/35    8:14       32:54
187   Katlyn Martinez        F1114         2/15    8:15       32:57
188   James Martin           M4549        13/34    8:15       32:57
189   Sofia Veloz            F3034         8/77    8:15       32:59
190   Aaron Friedman         M2529        23/35    8:16       33:01
191   Jennie Kolpack         F3539         5/57    8:16       33:04
192   Shauna Marsh           F2529        15/77    8:16       33:04
193   Lindsey Swensen        F2529        16/77    8:16       33:04
194   Jordan Littleton       M0110         2/17    8:17       33:07
195   Cliff Fairchild        M5054        13/25    8:17       33:07
196   Shana Olsen            F5054         4/30    8:18       33:09
197   Joe O'Brien            M5559         5/18    8:18       33:10
198   Chelsey Hughes         F2529        17/77    8:18       33:10
199   Jared Sperry           M2529        24/35    8:18       33:12
200   Chantal Balesdent      F2529        18/77    8:19       33:15
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201   Perry Ulmer            M5054        14/25    8:19       33:15
202   Rob Harvey             M6569          2/5    8:20       33:17
203   Brad Gissel            M2024        12/23    8:20       33:20
204   Joey Nagler            M2024        13/23    8:22       33:25
205   Julene Littleton       F4549         3/43    8:22       33:25
206   Lesley Miller          F2529        19/77    8:22       33:26
207   Jarrell Moore          F4044         6/50    8:22       33:26
208   Parker Dixon           M0110         3/17    8:23       33:29
209   Brandon Beaty          M3034        16/43    8:23       33:30
210   Allison Firestone      F2529        20/77    8:23       33:30
211   Amanda Zika            F3034         9/77    8:23       33:30
212   Chris Hamer            F5559         2/25    8:24       33:33
213   Joy Gray               F3539         6/57    8:24       33:34
214   Jake Negus             M1519        14/25    8:24       33:35
215   Jack Davis             M5559         6/18    8:24       33:35
216   Ana Flores             F2529        21/77    8:25       33:39
217   Jurgen Ruckaberle      M4549        14/34    8:26       33:44
218   Chad Wald              M3034        17/43    8:27       33:45
219   Ken Williams                          0/0    8:27       33:46
220   Beth Dau               F3539         7/57    8:28       33:49
221   Kim Bernier            F3539         8/57    8:28       33:50
222   Katie Sproues          F4044         7/50    8:28       33:50
223   Jacob Romero           M1519        15/25    8:28       33:51
224   Lisa Gilliam           F3034        10/77    8:28       33:52
225   Daniel Buss            M2529        25/35    8:29       33:54
226   Ken Romero             M4044        19/47    8:29       33:55
227   Cara Kirkpatrick       F4549         4/43    8:29       33:55
228   Chloe Buss             F2024        11/53    8:29       33:55
229   Stephen Cherry         M4044        20/47    8:30       33:57
230   Sarah Brady            F2529        22/77    8:30       33:57
231   Danielle Hummel        F2024        12/53    8:30       33:58
232   Spencer Olson          M1114         8/17    8:30       33:59
233   Sarah Flesher          F2529        23/77    8:30       34:00
234   Amy Frohnmayer         F2529        24/77    8:31       34:01
235   Kimberly Randall       F2529        25/77    8:31       34:03
236   Michael Trenholm       M3539        15/44    8:31       34:04
237   David Blankenship      M3539        16/44    8:32       34:07
238   Rick Gray              M4044        21/47    8:33       34:09
239   Connor Olson           M0110         4/17    8:33       34:11
240   David Hagan            M3034        18/43    8:33       34:11
241   Orlando  la Ruggiero   M6064         2/14    8:33       34:11
242   Jon Dalke              M4549        15/34    8:34       34:13
243   Nonda Hanneman         F2024        13/53    8:34       34:13
244   Julian Safar           F1519         7/45    8:34       34:15
245   Diane Urban            F4549         5/43    8:34       34:15
246   Donna Bellon           F3034        11/77    8:34       34:15
247   Grace Ruiz             F2529        26/77    8:34       34:16
248   Jeffrey Salerno        M3539        17/44    8:35       34:20
249   Megan Haas             F1519         8/45    8:36       34:21
250   Jonathan Jost          M5054        15/25    8:36       34:21
251   Adam Kauffman          M2529        26/35    8:36       34:21
252   Ben English            M3539        18/44    8:36       34:22
253   Shelby Dodrill         F1519         9/45    8:36       34:22
254   Skylar Roach           F1114         3/15    8:36       34:23
255   Nicole Kingsley        F1519        10/45    8:37       34:25
256   Bingham Powell         M3034        19/43    8:37       34:25
257   Rachael Reiter         F1519        11/45    8:37       34:26
258   Abe Sorom              M4044        22/47    8:37       34:26
259   Brian Jones            M5559         7/18    8:37       34:27
260   Tim Olson              M4044        23/47    8:38       34:29
261   Grace Fletcher         F3034        12/77    8:38       34:30
262   Jason Korhonen         M3539        19/44    8:38       34:31
263   Jeff Todahl            M4549        16/34    8:39       34:34
264   Deanna Knobelspiesse   F3539         9/57    8:39       34:34
265   Erin Nickolauson       F3034        13/77    8:40       34:37
266   Kevin Ko               M5559         8/18    8:40       34:39
267   Teresa Bowen           F4549         6/43    8:40       34:39
268   Caitlin Wells          F2529        27/77    8:40       34:40
269   Carson Black           M3034        20/43    8:41       34:41
270   Steve Rose             M4549        17/34    8:42       34:45
271   Blaine Barbee          F3034        14/77    8:42       34:45
272   Andrew Geske           M3034        21/43    8:42       34:45
273   Shannon Ladner         F2024        14/53    8:42       34:45
274   Lily Banks             F1519        12/45    8:42       34:46
275   Sarah Swofford         F3034        15/77    8:42       34:47
276   Dylan Treon            M4044        24/47    8:42       34:48
277   Michelle Rau           F2024        15/53    8:42       34:48
278   Paul Wanke             M5559         9/18    8:43       34:51
279   Chris Coxe             M6064         3/14    8:43       34:52
280   Larry Coxe             M5559        10/18    8:44       34:53
281   Andy Michaud           M5054        16/25    8:44       34:54
282   Shari Davis            F5054         5/30    8:44       34:55
283   Patti Brown            F5559         3/25    8:45       34:58
284   Lisa Alverson          F4549         7/43    8:45       34:58
285   Jessica Leaf Meeker    F1519        13/45    8:45       34:59
286   Chris Meeker           M4549        18/34    8:45       34:59
287   Olivia Del Guercio     F1519        14/45    8:45       35:00
288   Madeleine Landry       F1519        15/45    8:46       35:02
289   Molly Kneen            F2529        28/77    8:46       35:02
290   Robin Droege           F3034        16/77    8:46       35:04
291   Scott Mize             M3034        22/43    8:47       35:07
292   Lily Frey              F2024        16/53    8:49       35:14
293   Celeste Marshall       F3034        17/77    8:49       35:15
294   Alan Siebel            M4044        25/47    8:49       35:15
295   Jim O'Hare             M6064         4/14    8:49       35:16
296   Michelle Sand          F1519        16/45    8:49       35:16
297   Haley Cotchell         F1519        17/45    8:50       35:17
298   Anthony Romero         M1519        16/25    8:50       35:18
299   Joe Schmich            M5054        17/25    8:50       35:20
300   Sam Sowanick           M1519        17/25    8:50       35:20
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301   Keith Forrester        M5054        18/25    8:51       35:21
302   Holly Polivka          F3539        10/57    8:51       35:21
303   Jonny Polivka          M4044        26/47    8:51       35:21
304   Morgan Craig           F1519        18/45    8:51       35:23
305   Lindsey Warne          F2024        17/53    8:53       35:29
306   James Chang            M4044        27/47    8:53       35:30
307   Susan Stambaugh        F4549         8/43    8:53       35:31
308   Madeline Moulton       F1519        19/45    8:53       35:32
309   Adam Johnson           M4044        28/47    8:55       35:37
310   Megan Butler           F2024        18/53    8:55       35:39
311   John Weber             M6064         5/14    8:55       35:39
312   Carolyn Hennessey      F4549         9/43    8:55       35:40
313   Diane Vecchi           F4549        10/43    8:55       35:40
314   Bri Stowell            F1519        20/45    8:56       35:43
315   Jennifer Hess          F5559         4/25    8:56       35:44
316   Nathan Kunasek         M3034        23/43    8:57       35:45
317   Jon Mullikin           M4044        29/47    8:57       35:46
318   Patty Davis            F4044         8/50    8:57       35:47
319   Thomas Guardino        M5559        11/18    8:57       35:47
320   Regan Grube            F1519        21/45    8:58       35:51
321   Rob Moseley            M3539        20/44    8:59       35:54
322   Lynne Moseley          F3034        18/77    8:59       35:55
323   Kathy Westervelt       F4549        11/43    9:00       35:58
324   Ulrich Mayr            M5054        19/25    9:01       36:03
325   Jakob Rode             M0110         5/17    9:01       36:03
326   Terry-Lynn Lovison     F5559         5/25    9:02       36:05
327   Mia Saenger            F0110         2/15    9:02       36:06
328   Leann Sparks Witt      F3034        19/77    9:02       36:08
329   Kristina Morris        F3034        20/77    9:03       36:10
330   Cydny Rossi            F4549        12/43    9:03       36:12
331   Taylor Dodrill         F1519        22/45    9:05       36:17
332   Meagan Campbell        F2024        19/53    9:05       36:17
333   Rebecca Eastwood       F5054         6/30    9:05       36:18
334   Chance Cummings        M1114         9/17    9:05       36:20
335   Traci Snider           F3539        11/57    9:05       36:20
336   Ed Read                M6064         6/14    9:06       36:22
337   Nicole Perkins         F2024        20/53    9:06       36:22
338   Amy Harter             F4549        13/43    9:06       36:24
339   Melissa Chassaignac    F4549        14/43    9:07       36:26
340   Sara Saenger           F4044         9/50    9:07       36:28
341   Ramzy Hassan           M3034        24/43    9:08       36:29
342   Mindy Siewert          F2529        29/77    9:08       36:32
343   Heather Chavin         F3539        12/57    9:09       36:34
344   Kennedy Pendergrass    F1519        23/45    9:09       36:36
345   Kendra Moser           F2024        21/53    9:10       36:37
346   Paul Howell            M4044        30/47    9:10       36:37
347   Patrick Folsom         M2529        27/35    9:10       36:39
348   Mario Lamorticella     M3034        25/43    9:10       36:40
349   Lindsay Black          F2529        30/77    9:11       36:42
350   Michael Cahn           M6569          3/5    9:12       36:45
351   Amy Potter             F3539        13/57    9:12       36:47
352   Liam Purkey            M1114        10/17    9:13       36:50
353   Mark Fruhmaya          M3539        21/44    9:13       36:50
354   Bethany Steiner        F3539        14/57    9:13       36:52
355   Erik Steiner           M3539        22/44    9:13       36:52
356   Daisy Steiner          F3539        15/57    9:14       36:53
357   Steven Gehrke          M3034        26/43    9:14       36:55
358   Caitlin Bartlett       F2024        22/53    9:14       36:56
359   Michael Bova           M3034        27/43    9:14       36:56
360   Rebecca Lewis          F2529        31/77    9:14       36:56
361   Mandy Brice            F2529        32/77    9:15       36:57
362   John Risko             M4549        19/34    9:15       36:58
363   Olivia Lindly          F3034        21/77    9:15       36:58
364   Ryan Mullikin          M2024        14/23    9:16       37:01
365   Megan Laney            F2529        33/77    9:16       37:02
366   Georg Langer           M4549        20/34    9:16       37:03
367   Richard Howe           M4549        21/34    9:16       37:03
368   Otis Laney             M2529        28/35    9:16       37:04
369   Rachel Roach           F4044        10/50    9:17       37:05
370   Kirsten Bartlett       F5054         7/30    9:17       37:06
371   Evie Poole             F3539        16/57    9:17       37:07
372   Nadia Winstead         F4044        11/50    9:17       37:08
373   Janell Riedl           F3539        17/57    9:18       37:10
374   Jd Hauger              M3539        23/44    9:18       37:10
375   Sarah Dickison         F2529        34/77    9:19       37:13
376   Suzanne Buck           F3539        18/57    9:19       37:13
377   Walt Geiger            M0110         6/17    9:19       37:16
378   Caitlin Buss           F2024        23/53    9:19       37:16
379   Edwin Richardson       M5054        20/25    9:20       37:17
380   Richard Geiger         M5054        21/25    9:20       37:17
381   Amy Fine               F5054         8/30    9:20       37:17
382   Peter Schrey           M3539        24/44    9:20       37:20
383   Erin Darlington        F3034        22/77    9:21       37:21
384   Chuck Wyon             M4549        22/34    9:21       37:23
385   Marc Friedman          M5559        12/18    9:21       37:24
386   Keri Gilbert           F5559         6/25    9:22       37:25
387   Nick Coplin            M3539        25/44    9:22       37:27
388   Mitch Reese            M1519        18/25    9:23       37:30
389   Xander St. Clair       M0110         7/17    9:23       37:31
390   Jason St. Clair        M3034        28/43    9:23       37:31
391   Kiana Jensen           F1519        24/45    9:23       37:31
392   Joel Grogan            M2529        29/35    9:23       37:31
393   Bob Stisser            M5054        22/25    9:23       37:32
394   Margot Volem           F3539        19/57    9:23       37:32
395   Eva Haase              F3539        20/57    9:24       37:33
396   Kristy Pitkin          F3034        23/77    9:24       37:33
397   Jessica O'Shea         F2529        35/77    9:24       37:33
398   Rebecca Crowder        F2529        36/77    9:24       37:36
399   Savannah Battro        F2529        37/77    9:25       37:38
400   Jadie Creeger          F2529        38/77    9:25       37:40
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401   James Harvey           M0110         8/17    9:25       37:40
402   Stephanie Randels      F4549        15/43    9:26       37:42
403   Carly Smith            F2529        39/77    9:26       37:42
404   Stacey Kepler          F3034        24/77    9:26       37:43
405   Rebecca Twiss          F4044        12/50    9:26       37:44
406   Tessa Bretschneider    F0110         3/15    9:27       37:45
407   Keri Swanson           F4044        13/50    9:27       37:45
408   Deb Carver             F6064         1/10    9:27       37:46
409   Noel Sousa             M4044        31/47    9:27       37:48
410   Kim Demarest           F2529        40/77    9:28       37:49
411   Mikaila McNeill        F2024        24/53    9:28       37:50
412   Misty Kruk             F3539        21/57    9:28       37:51
413   Kim Pappas             F3539        22/57    9:29       37:53
414   Rhonda Zimlich         F4044        14/50    9:29       37:54
415   Elly Grogan            F2529        41/77    9:29       37:55
416   Olivia Shondiff        F2024        25/53    9:29       37:56
417   John Farleigh          M3034        29/43    9:30       37:58
418   Kayla Armstrong        F2024        26/53    9:30       37:58
419   John Mooney            M4549        23/34    9:30       37:58
420   Grace Crumrine         F2529        42/77    9:31       38:01
421   Emily Courtnage        F3539        23/57    9:31       38:03
422   Ella Courtnage-Dyke    F0110         4/15    9:31       38:03
423   Brian Miller           M4044        32/47    9:32       38:05
424   Jazzi Januari          F3034        25/77    9:32       38:06
425   Jerry Ragan            M5559        13/18    9:32       38:06
426   Jean Cordova           F5054         9/30    9:33       38:11
427   Miles Evanisko         M1114        11/17    9:34       38:13
428   Dylan Kalnbach         M1114        12/17    9:34       38:14
429   Tricia Duncan          F4044        15/50    9:34       38:14
430   Fritz Duncan           M4549        24/34    9:34       38:14
431   Mike Welch             M3539        26/44    9:34       38:15
432   Justin Sandoval        M2024        15/23    9:34       38:15
433   Abbey Driscoll         F2024        27/53    9:34       38:16
434   Ariel Royall           F2024        28/53    9:34       38:16
435   Renee Kempka           F4044        16/50    9:36       38:22
436   Julie Haack            F4549        16/43    9:36       38:22
437   Deanna Bashor          F4044        17/50    9:36       38:23
438   Philip Gissel          M5559        14/18    9:36       38:23
439   Holly Owen             F2529        43/77    9:37       38:25
440   Marciel Ruiz           M3034        30/43    9:37       38:27
441   Jason Rice             M4044        33/47    9:37       38:27
442   Anna Suski             F3539        24/57    9:38       38:31
443   Russell Wald           M5559        15/18    9:38       38:31
444   Courtney Sousa         F1519        25/45    9:38       38:32
445   Debbie Sousa           F4044        18/50    9:39       38:33
446   David Winstead         M4044        34/47    9:39       38:35
447   Michael Thompson       M3539        27/44    9:40       38:38
448   Amira Fahoum           F3034        26/77    9:40       38:38
449   Tina Saxe              F4044        19/50    9:40       38:39
450   Karen Bennett          F5559         7/25    9:40       38:40
451   Seth Mullikin          M1114        13/17    9:41       38:43
452   Rena Dunbar            F4044        20/50    9:41       38:43
453   Leah Dunbar            F4044        21/50    9:41       38:43
454   Sean Lee               M3034        31/43    9:41       38:44
455   Kristin Lee            F3034        27/77    9:42       38:45
456   Ron Neumann            M5054        23/25    9:43       38:49
457   Debbie Wald            F5054        10/30    9:43       38:50
458   Jillian Walter         F2024        29/53    9:44       38:55
459   Sabrina Price-Danielso F3034        28/77    9:45       38:58
460   Aly Heusen             F1519        26/45    9:46       39:01
461   Peter Davidson         M5054        24/25    9:46       39:01
462   Alex Kalen             F1519        27/45    9:46       39:02
463   Emily Gilbert          F2024        30/53    9:46       39:04
464   Kevan Neuhoff          M2024        16/23    9:47       39:05
465   Alexandria Foreman     F2529        44/77    9:49       39:13
466   Marley Hauser          F1519        28/45    9:49       39:13
467   Shawn Thomas           M3034        32/43    9:50       39:18
468   Bridget Byfield        F5054        11/30    9:50       39:19
469   Clyde Byfield          M6064         7/14    9:50       39:19
470   Mary Saxon             F2024        31/53    9:50       39:20
471   Megan Ollenberger      F3034        29/77    9:50       39:20
472   Erin Mulkey            F3034        30/77    9:50       39:20
473   Brian Ollenberger      M2529        30/35    9:51       39:21
474   Jennifer Standifer     F2529        45/77    9:51       39:21
475   David Standifer        M2024        17/23    9:51       39:22
476   Cameron Cummings       F1114         4/15    9:51       39:22
477   Sean Cummings          M3539        28/44    9:51       39:24
478   Maggie Pubols          F1519        29/45    9:52       39:25
479   Jonathan Williams      M3034        33/43    9:52       39:28
480   Jessie Williams        F3034        31/77    9:52       39:28
481   Carrie Kehrein         F3034        32/77    9:54       39:33
482   Michelle Wattier       F4044        22/50    9:54       39:33
483   Tatiana Cordova        F3034        33/77    9:54       39:33
484   Bobbi Rohaley          F3034        34/77    9:54       39:36
485   Benny Seidman          M0110         9/17    9:55       39:37
486   Nancy Suski            F5559         8/25    9:55       39:38
487   Livia Evans            F3539        25/57    9:55       39:40
488   Drew Foster            M6064         8/14    9:56       39:41
489   Lindsey Cook           F2529        46/77    9:56       39:41
490   Jason Johnson          M4044        35/47    9:56       39:41
491   Rip Sawyer             M4044        36/47    9:56       39:42
492   Jessica Kohnen         F2024        32/53    9:56       39:44
493   Nate Roberts           M2024        18/23    9:56       39:44
494   Jeffrey Watts          M3034        34/43    9:57       39:48
495   Kaden Miller           M1114        14/17    9:58       39:50
496   Kaylen Morgan          F2529        47/77    9:58       39:50
497   Becky Thomas           F3034        35/77    9:59       39:53
498   Melanie Rozek          F5054        12/30    9:59       39:53
499   Kendra Johnson         F3034        36/77    9:59       39:54
500   Amanda Auger           F4044        23/50    9:59       39:56
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501   Paulette McNeill       F5054        13/30   10:00       39:57
502   Daniel Bellissimo      M1519        19/25   10:01       40:02
503   Marilyn Mangus         F5559         9/25   10:01       40:02
504   Rachel Farkas          F5054        14/30   10:01       40:02
505   Stephanie Bellissimo   F2024        33/53   10:01       40:02
506   Hannah Mart            F3034        37/77   10:02       40:05
507   Jared Mart             M3034        35/43   10:02       40:05
508   Heather Long           F3539        26/57   10:03       40:11
509   Kathy Bibbee           F5054        15/30   10:03       40:11
510   Ashley Likens          F2024        34/53   10:03       40:12
511   Anthony Taubenkrau     M3539        29/44   10:03       40:12
512   Emily Martinez         F1519        30/45   10:04       40:13
513   Jose Guerrero          M4044        37/47   10:04       40:14
514   Curtis Large           M4549        25/34   10:04       40:14
515   Mandi Hash             F3034        38/77   10:04       40:14
516   Christina Mead         F4044        24/50   10:05       40:19
517   Steven Del Gallo Jr    M2024        19/23   10:05       40:19
518   Mary Pubols            F4549        17/43   10:05       40:20
519   Greg Pubols            M4549        26/34   10:06       40:21
520   Brinda Narayan-Wold    F4549        18/43   10:06       40:21
521   Connie Duke            F4549        19/43   10:06       40:22
522   Carly Gough            F1519        31/45   10:07       40:26
523   Danielle Langston      F1519        32/45   10:07       40:26
524   Krista Steinmetz       F4044        25/50   10:09       40:34
525   Chad Steinmetz         M3539        30/44   10:09       40:34
526   Eric Marcel Bianchini  M3539        31/44   10:09       40:35
527   Alex McQuaid           M1519        20/25   10:10       40:37
528   Katherine Crenwelge    F3539        27/57   10:10       40:37
529   Sid Crenwelge          M3539        32/44   10:10       40:38
530   Jesse Mickelson        M2529        31/35   10:10       40:39
531   Jennifer Ewell         F3539        28/57   10:10       40:40
532   Janise Auger           F5559        10/25   10:10       40:40
533   Dean Hess              M3539        33/44   10:10       40:40
534   Annie Brice            F3034        39/77   10:10       40:40
535   Leslie Graham          F4549        20/43   10:11       40:41
536   Leslie Mehlhaff        F4549        21/43   10:11       40:43
537   Brian Potter           M3034        36/43   10:11       40:44
538   Grace Mehlhaff         F1519        33/45   10:11       40:44
539   Jenny Vondracek        F4549        22/43   10:12       40:45
540   Aimee Germany          F3034        40/77   10:12       40:45
541   Kelly Finney           F2529        48/77   10:12       40:46
542   Laura Ralls            F3034        41/77   10:12       40:47
543   Deborah Dailey         F5559        11/25   10:12       40:47
544   Jon Nutter             M4044        38/47   10:12       40:47
545   Michael Simington      M3539        34/44   10:13       40:50
546   Tani Michaud           F4044        26/50   10:14       40:53
547   Elizabeth Skowron      F4549        23/43   10:14       40:56
548   Owen Geiger            M0110        10/17   10:14       40:56
549   Hannah Alverson        F1519        34/45   10:15       40:58
550   Audrey Blankenship     F3034        42/77   10:15       41:00
551   Rebecca Lynn           F5054        16/30   10:16       41:02
552   Melissa Kelley         F2529        49/77   10:16       41:04
553   Elizabeth Scheibel     F3034        43/77   10:16       41:04
554   Brandon Durocher       M3539        35/44   10:18       41:09
555   Samantha Cairnes       F2529        50/77   10:18       41:11
556   Catelin Thompson       F3034        44/77   10:18       41:11
557   Audrey Garrett         F4549        24/43   10:18       41:12
558   Kathryn Nunes          F2529        51/77   10:18       41:12
559   Mark O'Dell            M1114        15/17   10:20       41:20
560   Christopher Pirkle     M2529        32/35   10:21       41:22
561   Emily Peters           F1114         5/15   10:21       41:23
562   Jane Owen              F5559        12/25   10:21       41:24
563   Jennifer Peters        F3034        45/77   10:21       41:24
564   Emily Goracke          F2529        52/77   10:22       41:25
565   Annie Scott            F2024        35/53   10:23       41:30
566   Tianna Lee             F1114         6/15   10:23       41:31
567   Mary Elizab Rear       F1114         7/15   10:24       41:34
568   Henry Rear             M1519        21/25   10:24       41:34
569   Lara Rear              F4044        27/50   10:24       41:34
570   Misty Dawn Young       F3539        29/57   10:25       41:39
571   Sarra Khlifi           F2024        36/53   10:26       41:41
572   Lori Howell            F4044        28/50   10:26       41:42
573   Tricia Smith           F4044        29/50   10:26       41:43
574   Suzanne Brohel         F4044        30/50   10:26       41:44
575   Clara Snelling         F0110         5/15   10:26       41:44
576   Megan Harvey           F2024        37/53   10:27       41:48
577   Nicole Lawless         F2529        53/77   10:28       41:51
578   David Vasquez          M4549        27/34   10:28       41:52
579   Shelly Kane            F3539        30/57   10:29       41:53
580   Gabby Coffman          F3034        46/77   10:29       41:53
581   Michele Glennon        F5559        13/25   10:30       41:57
582   Kari Lynn Burger       F4044        31/50   10:30       42:00
583   Nicole Sims            F3539        31/57   10:31       42:01
584   Kathy Brown            F4044        32/50   10:31       42:01
585   Steve Roberts          M3539        36/44   10:31       42:02
586   Sena Richichi          F4044        33/50   10:31       42:02
587   Rick Roman             M6064         9/14   10:31       42:03
588   Zoe Roman              F2529        54/77   10:31       42:04
589   Jennifer Snelling      F4044        34/50   10:31       42:04
590   Tonya Spangler         F4044        35/50   10:32       42:07
591   Angie Ruzicka          F5054        17/30   10:32       42:08
592   Cesar Rojas            M4549        28/34   10:33       42:09
593   Ronda Winkel           F3034        47/77   10:34       42:14
594   Katie Herzberg Hachi   F3034        48/77   10:34       42:15
595   Kristine Campbell      F3034        49/77   10:34       42:15
596   Becky Whitt            F5559        14/25   10:34       42:15
597   Jenner Whitt           F3034        50/77   10:34       42:15
598   Mark Forrest           M4044        39/47   10:34       42:15
599   Matthew Edwards        M3034        37/43   10:35       42:20
600   Christopher Dalton     M2024        20/23   10:35       42:20
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601   Shannon Edwards        F3034        51/77   10:35       42:20
602   Hank Alley             M6569          4/5   10:36       42:24
603   William Paulus         M3034        38/43   10:37       42:27
604   River Banks            F1519        35/45   10:38       42:30
605   Liz Henderson          F2529        55/77   10:39       42:33
606   Jasmine Hatmaker       F2024        38/53   10:39       42:36
607   Lauren Hatmaker        F4044        36/50   10:39       42:36
608   Jerome Deguzman        M3539        37/44   10:41       42:42
609   Denise Townsend        F4549        25/43   10:41       42:42
610   Amie Pardovich         F2529        56/77   10:41       42:42
611   Derick Hufstader       M4044        40/47   10:41       42:43
612   Jessica Kunasek        F2529        57/77   10:41       42:43
613   Stacey Jaennette       F3034        52/77   10:41       42:44
614   Abigail Schaefer       F0110         6/15   10:42       42:45
615   Audra Horney           F2529        58/77   10:42       42:46
616   Matt Coplin            M2529        33/35   10:43       42:51
617   Samaneh Samy           F3034        53/77   10:43       42:51
618   Dan Shondeff           M6064        10/14   10:44       42:54
619   Maggie Dixon           F1114         8/15   10:44       42:56
620   Emma Downs             F2024        39/53   10:45       42:57
621   Daniel Dixon           M5054        25/25   10:45       42:57
622   Maya Gilbert           F1114         9/15   10:46       43:01
623   Chelsea Yoshimoto      F3034        54/77   10:46       43:03
624   Jessica Leamen         F2529        59/77   10:47       43:05
625   Cara Harrington        F2529        60/77   10:48       43:12
626   Julie Williams         F4044        37/50   10:48       43:12
627   Patty Harrington       F6064         2/10   10:48       43:13
628   Catrin Rode            F4549        26/43   10:51       43:23
629   Luke Werner            M3034        39/43   10:52       43:28
630   Jenny Yuanez           F3034        55/77   10:54       43:34
631   Alya Samy              F0110         7/15   10:54       43:34
632   Mindi English          F3539        32/57   10:54       43:36
633   Aften Pankiewicz-Wal   F2024        40/53   10:55       43:37
634   Lora Black             F3539        33/57   10:55       43:38
635   Aurora Hudson          F3034        56/77   10:56       43:42
636   Elizabeth Caldwell     F3034        57/77   10:56       43:43
637   Naomi Edwards          F2024        41/53   10:57       43:45
638   Nora Cronin            F3539        34/57   10:58       43:49
639   Kimina Jamison         F2024        42/53   10:58       43:51
640   Thomas Kinslow         M2024        21/23   10:58       43:51
641   Anna Miron             F2529        61/77   10:58       43:51
642   Zach Fisher            M0110        11/17   10:59       43:56
643   Don Cloutier           M6569          5/5   10:59       43:56
644   Rebecca Samy           F3034        58/77   11:00       43:58
645   Eric Fuller            M2529        34/35   11:01       44:02
646   Jean Raz               F3034        59/77   11:01       44:02
647   Edwin Taylor           M4044        41/47   11:01       44:02
648   Brittany Adair         F3034        60/77   11:01       44:02
649   David Pubols           M7074          1/1   11:01       44:02
650   Norm Traub             M8099          1/1   11:02       44:05
651   Robin Leiter           F6569          1/1   11:02       44:05
652   Chris Arends           M3539        38/44   11:04       44:15
653   Sorrel Arends          F3539        35/57   11:04       44:15
654   Michelle Coplin        F3539        36/57   11:04       44:16
655   Christy Meyer          F3539        37/57   11:05       44:18
656   Kyndra Morgan          F1519        36/45   11:06       44:23
657   Dara Purvis            F3034        61/77   11:08       44:29
658   Brooke Kendall         F3034        62/77   11:08       44:32
659   Sarah Chambers         F3034        63/77   11:09       44:33
660   Stacy Blackburn        F2529        62/77   11:09       44:33
661   Jessica Downing        F1519        37/45   11:10       44:37
662   Teresa Harvey          F4549        27/43   11:14       44:53
663   Kent McIntosh          M3539        39/44   11:16       45:03
664   Debra McIntosh         F3539        38/57   11:17       45:05
665   Kathy Butler           F6064         3/10   11:17       45:05
666   Chris Wold             M4549        29/34   11:18       45:11
667   Janelle Tognazzini     F2529        63/77   11:21       45:21
668   Meghan Horne-Brine     F3034        64/77   11:22       45:28
669   Aubree Nash            F3539        39/57   11:23       45:31
670   Kali Lantrip           F2529        64/77   11:23       45:32
671   Kristin Coleman        F3539        40/57   11:23       45:32
672   Annette Tognazzini     F5054        18/30   11:24       45:34
673   Shirley Est            F5559        15/25   11:27       45:45
674   Michael Friedl         M6064        11/14   11:27       45:47
675   David Helfand          M5559        16/18   11:27       45:47
676   Lauretta De Renzo-Hute F4549        28/43   11:27       45:47
677   Cory Rogers            M3539        40/44   11:30       45:59
678   Tiffany Cordova        F2529        65/77   11:31       46:02
679   Sarah Sprague          F2024        43/53   11:32       46:06
680   Meredith Baker         F2529        66/77   11:32       46:06
681   Cali Dunks             F2024        44/53   11:32       46:07
682   Connie Dunks           F5559        16/25   11:32       46:07
683   Kacia Woldridge        F2024        45/53   11:33       46:09
684   Kayley Saldago         F1519        38/45   11:33       46:09
685   Steven Del Gallo       M5559        17/18   11:33       46:10
686   Dawn Purkey            F5054        19/30   11:34       46:13
687   Hannah Purkey          F2024        46/53   11:34       46:14
688   Anne Naffziger         F4549        29/43   11:34       46:14
689   Laura Rains            F5054        20/30   11:34       46:15
690   Chris Stowell          M4549        30/34   11:35       46:19
691   Ashton Stowell         F1114        10/15   11:35       46:19
692   Rene' Nelson           F4549        30/43   11:37       46:25
693   Emma Radanich          F1519        39/45   11:37       46:28
694   Ben Harris             M3034        40/43   11:38       46:31
695   Jan Lewis              F5559        17/25   11:40       46:39
696   Kaylee Lewis           F2024        47/53   11:40       46:39
697   Jayme Monroe           F2529        67/77   11:41       46:41
698   Jennifer Miller        F3034        65/77   11:41       46:43
699   James Monroe           M6064        12/14   11:42       46:45
700   Saba Samy              F1114        11/15   11:43       46:50
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701   Melissa Robinson       F3034        66/77   11:47       47:07
702   Mindy Steury           F3539        41/57   11:47       47:08
703   Trent McQuaid          M0110        12/17   11:48       47:12
704   Mark Hougardy          M4044        42/47   11:48       47:12
705   Alla Blanca            F4549        31/43   11:49       47:13
706   Chicora Martin         F3539        42/57   11:49       47:13
707   Kelly Kerr             F2529        68/77   11:49       47:14
708   Darby Kerr             F1519        40/45   11:50       47:17
709   Brenda A Ericson       F4044        38/50   11:50       47:19
710   Elizabeth McCreary     F6064         4/10   11:52       47:25
711   Rebecca Ramsey         F1114        12/15   11:52       47:26
712   Kelli Braud            F4549        32/43   11:52       47:26
713   Kristie Hammitt        F4549        33/43   11:52       47:27
714   Terri Miller                          0/0   11:53       47:31
715   Peggy McQuaid          F5054        21/30   11:53       47:31
716   Marcel Waggoner        M0110        13/17   11:54       47:36
717   Veronica Waggoner      F1519        41/45   11:55       47:39
718   Christiane Hougardy    F4044        39/50   11:57       47:48
719   Jamie Hummel           F3034        67/77   11:58       47:51
720   Danea Watson           F2529        69/77   11:59       47:53
721   Vangie Nicklin         F2529        70/77   11:59       47:56
722   Joshua Knight          M3539        41/44   11:59       47:56
723   Robyn Varner           F2024        48/53   12:00       47:57
724   Judy Kerner            F4044        40/50   12:00       47:58
725   Katie Green            F2529        71/77   12:00       47:58
726   Jinson Liew            M2024        22/23   12:01       48:01
727   Trevor Quick           M0110        14/17   12:01       48:02
728   Shar Samy              M3539        42/44   12:04       48:16
729   Timothy Allen          M1519        22/25   12:06       48:21
730   Shahin Golchin         F6064         5/10   12:06       48:23
731   Robyn Hohnstein        F1519        42/45   12:07       48:26
732   Jammie Allen           F3034        68/77   12:07       48:26
733   Danuta Greblowska      F3034        69/77   12:12       48:46
734   Anna Heintz            F2529        72/77   12:12       48:46
735   Erin Freese            F0110         8/15   12:12       48:48
736   Penelope O'Leary       F4549        34/43   12:16       49:03
737   Kelly Leguizamon       F3034        70/77   12:16       49:04
738   Leah Roderick          F4044        41/50   12:17       49:05
739   Theresa Richardson     F4549        35/43   12:18       49:10
740   Colin Campbell         M0110        15/17   12:18       49:11
741   Chad Campbell          M3539        43/44   12:18       49:12
742   Kathy Brenner          F6064         6/10   12:19       49:14
743   Gloria Rear            F0110         9/15   12:21       49:21
744   Clark Schaefer         M4044        43/47   12:21       49:22
745   Baily Schaefer         F1114        13/15   12:21       49:22
746   David Lovison          M6064        13/14   12:21       49:23
747   Andrew Purkey          M4549        31/34   12:22       49:28
748   Madeline Purkey        F1114        14/15   12:22       49:28
749   Nina Naffziger         F0110        10/15   12:23       49:29
750   Lora Grant             F3539        43/57   12:26       49:43
751   Holly Jo Willeford     F4549        36/43   12:28       49:49
752   Michael Willeford                     0/0   12:28       49:49
753   Dora Marroquin         F6064         7/10   12:29       49:56
754   Ashley Long            F2529        73/77   12:31       50:01
755   Madison Quick          F0110        11/15   12:31       50:02
756   MacKenzie Moser        F2529        74/77   12:32       50:07
757   Melissa Thomas         F5054        22/30   12:32       50:07
758   Dan Campbell           M6064        14/14   12:36       50:22
759   Tracy Tagwerker        F4044        42/50   12:37       50:26
760   Julia Brennan Purkey   F5054        23/30   12:37       50:27
761   Michelle Freese        F4549        37/43   12:37       50:28
762   Lisa Luna              F3539        44/57   12:40       50:38
763   Steve Luna             M4549        32/34   12:40       50:39
764   Amy Romero             F4044        43/50   12:41       50:41
765   Zack St. Clair         M3034        41/43   12:41       50:42
766   Amber Quick-Mckee      F3034        71/77   12:42       50:46
767   Becky Wiltse           F3034        72/77   12:42       50:47
768   Lauren Wright          F3539        45/57   12:46       51:03
769   Annashea Wright        F1519        43/45   12:47       51:05
770   Mariah Bebeau          F4044        44/50   12:47       51:08
771   Melissa St. Clair      F3034        73/77   12:49       51:16
772   Denyse Roehl           F6064         8/10   12:54       51:36
773   Bjorn Bear             M2529        35/35   12:56       51:41
774   Shannon Bebeau         F3539        46/57   12:56       51:41
775   Emily Bear             F2529        75/77   13:01       52:03
776   Beth Martinez          F3539        47/57   13:08       52:32
777   Ellie Avegno           F7074          1/1   13:10       52:40
778   Luzia Rode             F0110        12/15   13:11       52:43
779   Mc Justus              F4044        45/50   13:16       53:02
780   Russell Long           M4044        44/47   13:16       53:04
781   Stephen Allen          M1519        23/25   13:23       53:31
782   Jack Allen             M5559        18/18   13:23       53:32
783   Ben Lowndes            M0110        16/17   13:24       53:35
784   Joseph Lowndes         M4549        33/34   13:24       53:35
785   Deborah Wollander      F2024        49/53   13:26       53:43
786   Yuming Long            F1519        44/45   13:26       53:43
787   Thomas Long            M1519        24/25   13:26       53:44
788   Amanda Knight          F3034        74/77   13:27       53:48
789   Laurie Pubols          F5559        18/25   13:30       53:59
790   Bill Pubols            M4549        34/34   13:30       53:59
791   Gretchen Parker        F3539        48/57   13:34       54:14
792   Molly Parker           F0110        13/15   13:34       54:14
793   Claire Wright          F2024        50/53   13:37       54:25
794   Ben Koleno             M0110        17/17   13:37       54:26
795   Jaime Koleno           F3539        49/57   13:37       54:28
796   Laura Farthing         F3539        50/57   13:43       54:51
797   Joy Wright             F6064         9/10   13:43       54:51
798   Jack Margolis          M1114        16/17   13:46       55:03
799   Sam Landry             M1114        17/17   13:46       55:03
800   Arielle Aryah          F2024        51/53   13:47       55:07

Generated February 14, 2026 at 8:55 AM 8/9



Turkey Trot Eugene - 4 Mile Run Overall - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
801   Brian Barnett          M3034        42/43   13:48       55:12
802   Misty Mitchell         F3539        51/57   13:49       55:14
803   Lauri Sweet            F4044        46/50   13:52       55:26
804   Paula Dreiling         F4044        47/50   55:27            
805   Camille Haakanson      F1519        45/45   13:54       55:34
806   Cara Haakanson         F5054        24/30   13:54       55:34
807   Claire Haakanson       F2024        52/53   13:54       55:36
808   Amy Burrow             F5559        19/25   14:02       56:06
809   Betsy Burrow           F5054        25/30   14:02       56:06
810   Katie Sweet            F5559        20/25   14:09       56:33
811   Alexis Miller          F1114        15/15   14:16       57:02
812   Kacey Miller           F3539        52/57   14:19       57:16
813   Carla Ayres            F4549        38/43   14:25       57:37
814   Tom Ayres              M4044        45/47   14:25       57:37
815   Mikel Dohner           M3034        43/43   14:26       57:44
816   Mia Fernandez          F0110        14/15   14:27       57:45
817   Rain Donahue           F4549        39/43   14:27       57:45
818   Lara Fernandez         F4044        48/50   14:27       57:45
819   Elizabeth Holden       F6064        10/10   14:29       57:54
820   Cary Miller            M4044        46/47   14:34       58:13
821   Alyson Florendo        F3539        53/57   14:48       59:09
822   Michelle Chylek        F3539        54/57   14:48       59:09
823   Lena Forrester         F5054        26/30   14:48       59:11
824   Sara Forrester         F2529        76/77   14:48       59:12
825   Chelsea Seghetti       F3034        75/77   14:52       59:27
826   Shane Samy             M4044        47/47   15:09     1:00:34
827   Matthew Suski          M1519        25/25   15:16     1:01:02
828   Herbert Siegel         M7579          1/1   15:16     1:01:04
829   Maria Kalnbach         F4549        40/43   15:18     1:01:09
830   Laura Evanisko         F5054        27/30   15:18     1:01:10
831   Megan Grenville        F0110        15/15   15:36     1:02:23
832   Jennifer Howard-Grenvi F4044        49/50   15:36     1:02:23
833   Melonee Clark          F5559        21/25   15:46     1:03:03
834   Pamela Allen           F4549        41/43   15:46     1:03:04
835   Armida Ango            F5559        22/25   15:57     1:03:47
836   Angela Di Donato       F4549        42/43   15:59     1:03:54
837   Marejka Shavitz        F3539        55/57   16:00     1:03:59
838   Chris Esparza          M3539        44/44   16:00     1:04:00
839   Lynn Lopez             F5054        28/30   16:01     1:04:01
840   Courtney Runkle        F2529        77/77   16:10     1:04:37
841   Tammy Hensley          F3539        56/57   16:10     1:04:38
842   Vicki Harris           F5559        23/25   16:22     1:05:26
843   Sherry Runkle          F5054        29/30   16:22     1:05:26
844   Carlyn Watson          F5054        30/30   16:22     1:05:26
845   Nicole Price           F2024        53/53   16:25     1:05:38
846   Sherri Hockett         F5559        24/25   16:30     1:05:59
847   Mishelle Prior         F3539        57/57   18:07     1:12:26
848   Tommye Martinez        F5559        25/25   18:34     1:14:15
849   Emily Butler           F3034        76/77   18:40     1:14:40
850   Maurice Harris         F4044        50/50   18:55     1:15:37
851   Paul Johnson           M2024        23/23   19:00     1:15:57
852   Sharky Bowman          F3034        77/77   19:00     1:15:57
853   Melissa Crabbe         F4549        43/43   19:13     1:16:50
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